
Program/Agency Counties Name Phone Email

201 Alcohol & Drug Services of Gallatin County 1 Gallatin Jason Karls (406) 586-5493 jmkarls@imt.net

1 Fergus, Judith Basin, Wheatland, Petroleum, Golden Valley, Musselshell Will Patterson (406) 538-7483 will_patterson909@hotmail.com

2 Yellowstone Laura Harper (406) 254-1314 harperlm1976@yahoo.com

3 Sweetgrass, Stillwater, Carbon, Big Horn Sara Mahoney (406) 446-1647 rlprevention@yahoo.com

1 Flathead Carole Pinnell (406) 756-6453 cpinnell@fvcdc.net

2 Sanders * Gayle Seratt (406) 827-4241 g_a_ser@yahoo.com

2 Lincoln * Vel Shaver (406) 293-7731 fvcdcvel@frontiernet.net

1 McCone, Richland, Dawson, Prairie, Wibaux Ronda Welnel (406) 433-4097 rwelnel@hotmail.com; 

Phillips, Valley, Garfield * Jill Hould (406) 654-2378 jill_hould@yahoo.com

Daniels, Sheridan, Roosevelt * Jocelyn Witt (406) 765-3430 jwitt@co.sheridan.mt.us

1 Lewis & Clark Will Michael (406) 442-1374 wmichael@rmdc.net

Broadwater * Mick Dennehy (406) 461-0303 mdennehy@rmdc.net

Jefferson Barb Reiter (406) 461-3618 breiter@rmdc.net

227 Gateway Recovery Center 1 Cascade Barbara Bessette (406) 771-5019 barbara@gatewayrecovery.org

231 Southwest Chemical Dependency 1 Park Ashly Holland (406) 222-2812 swcdpprevention@aol.com

1 Meagher * BJ Hawkins (406) 547-3791 bjhawkins@msn com

2

PREVENTION SPECIALISTS

206 Sounthcentral MT Regional Mental Health 
Center - Addicition Services

Flathead Valley CD Clinic209

2
District II Alcohol & Drug211

222 Boyd Andrew Community Services   (Rocky 
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1 Meagher * BJ Hawkins (406) 547-3791 bjhawkins@msn.com

1 Silver Bow, Beaverhead, Madison Dan Haffey (406) 497-5073 dhaffey@bsb.mt.gov

2 Deer Lodge, Powell, Granite Leroy Parham (406) 846-3442 future.stars@msn.com

Lake Julia Roberts (406) 883-7310 jroberts@wmmhc.org

1 Missoula Rosie Buzzas (406) 532-9827 rbuzzas@wmmhc.org

Mineral * Robbie Smith (406) 822-5422  choicesfor2@blackfoot.net

Ravalli * Faylee Favara (406) 532-9140 ffavara@wmmhc.org

1 Chouteau, Liberty, Hill, Blaine Pam Davidson (406) 265-6206 pamd@bgchi-line.com

2 Glacier, Toole, Pondera, Teton Brooke McDonough (406) 399-0916 mcdonoughb@live.com

273 Substance Abuse/Dependency Services 1 Treasure, Rosebud, Custer, Fallon, Powder River, Carter D'Ann Witcher (406) 234-1687 dawitcher@yahoo.com

* Half-time or lessUpdated 9/29/09

Western MT Addiction Services

234 Butte-Silver Bow CD Services

Notes

259 Hi-Line Recovery (Havre Help) 

258

2
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Program/Agency Name Street Address PO Box City Zip Phone Email

201 Alcohol & Drug Services of 
Gallatin County

1  Jason Karls 2310 N 7th Ave. Bozeman 59718-6827 (406) 586-5493 jmkarls@imt.net

1  Will Patterson PO Box 44 Lewistown 59457 (406) 538-7483 will_patterson909@hotmail.com

2  Laura Harper 1245 N 29th St Billings 59101 (406) 498-1485 harperlm1976@yahoo.com

3  Sara Mahoney PO Box 2132 Red Lodge 59068 (406) 446-1687 rlprevention@yahoo.com

1 * Carole Pinnell 1312 N Meridian PO Box 7115 Kalispell 59904-0115 (406) 756-6453 cpinnell@fvcdc.net

1  - 1312 N Meridian PO Box 7115 Kalispell 59904-0115 - -

2 Gayle Seratt PO Box 409 T. Falls 59873 (406) 827-4241 g_a_ser@yahoo.com

2 * Vel Shaver 101 Woodland Rd PO Box 756 Libby 59923 (406) 293-7731 fvcdcvel@frontiernet.net

1  Ronda Welnel 209 2nd St SE Sidney 59270 (406) 433-4097 rwelnel@hotmail.com; 

2 * Jill Hould PO Box 475 Malta 59538 (406) 654-2378 jill_hould@yahoo.com

3 * Jocelyn Witt Court House Annex Bldg, 
100 W Laurel

Plentywood 59254 (406) 765-3430 jwitt@co.sheridan.mt.us

1  Will Michael 200 S Cruse PO Box 1717 Helena 59624 (406) 442-1374 wmichael@rmdc.net

Mick Dennehy 200 S Cruse PO Box 1717 Helena 59624 (406) 461-0303 mdennehy@rmdc.net

 Barb Reiter 200 S Cruse PO Box 1717 Helena 59624-1717 (406) 461-3618 breiter@rmdc.net

227 Gateway Recovery Center 1  Barbara Bessette 1220 Central Ave. PO Box 3126 Great Falls 59403 (406) 771-5019 barbara@gatewayrecovery.org

1 Ashly Holland 430 E Park PO Box 1587 Livingston 59047-2746 (406) 222-2812 swcdpprevention@aol.com

1 * BJ Hawkins PO Box 503 White Sulphur Springs 59645 (406) 547-3791 bjhawkins@msn.com

1  Dan Haffey 25 W Front St Butte 59701-5063 (406) 497-5073 dhaffey@bsb.mt.gov

1 LeRoy Parham 304 Milwaukee - Suite 27 PO Box 147 Deer Lodge 59722 (406) 846-3442 future.stars@msn.com

 Julia Roberts 802 Main St Ste C Polson 59865 (406) 883-7310 jroberts@wmmhc.org

1  Rosie Buzzas 1325 Wyoming Missoula 59801 (406) 532-9827 rbuzzas@wmmhc.org

* Robbie Smith PO Box 622 Superior 59872 (406) 822-5422  choicesfor2@blackfoot.net

* Faylee Favara 214 Pickney PO Box 902 Hamilton 59840 (406) 532-9140 ffavara@wmmhc.org
1  Pam Davidson 500 1st Ave PO Box 68 Havre 59501 (406) 265-6206 pamd@bgchi-line.com
2  Brooke McDonough 724 Montana Ave Shelby 59474 (406) 399-0916 mcdonoughb@live.com

273 Substance 
Abuse/Dependency Services

1  D'Ann Witcher 2508 Wilson PO Box 1530 Miles City 59301 (406) 234-1687 dawitcher@yahoo.com

222

234

259 Hi Line Recovery (Havre 
HELP)

Butte-Silver Bow CD Services

Journey Recovery Center

Flathead Valley CD Clinic

District II Alcohol & Drug

Boyd Andrew Community 
Services

PREVENTION SPECIALISTS
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231 Southwest Chemical 
Dependency

258 Western MT Addiction 
Services
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